
I.D.:	68833520

pachet	conform	anunt	ADV1286558

Data
publicarii

05.05.22 Coduri	CPV 30200000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

3.863,70	RON	-	3.863,70	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	GT-806A15	10/100/1000Base-T	to	WDM	Bi-directional	Fiber	Converter	-	1310nm	-	20KM	1	2
GT-806B15	10/100/1000Base-T	to	WDM	Bi-directional	Fiber	Converter	-	1550nm	-	20KM	1	3
WGSW-20160HP	L2+/L4	16-Port	10/100/1000T	802.3at	PoE	+	4-Port	Gigabit	TP/SFP	Combo
Managed	Security	Switch,	with	Layer3	IPv4/IPv6	Static	Routing	(220W	PoE	Budget,	250m
Extend	mode,	ONVIF,	supports	MQTT	and	Cybersecurity	features)	1	4	SWITCH	TP-LINK	16
porturi	Gigabit,	carcasa	metalica,	rackabil	„TL-SG1016D”	1	5	ISW-801T	IP30	Slim	Type	8-Port
Industrial	Fast	Ethernet	Switch	(-40	to	75	degree	C)	4	6	SWITCH	TP-LINK	8	porturi	Gigabit
LiteWave,	fanless	„LS1008G”	(include	TV	1.75lei)	1	7	GEMBIRD	PLUG6SP/10	Gembird	shielded
modular	LAN	plug	30u,	set	of	10	pcs,	Cat6	FTP/	SFTP	10	8	MUFA	RJ-45	GEMBIRD	pt.	cablu
UTP,	Cat5e,	RJ-45	(T),	plastic,	100	buc,	„LC-8P8C-001/100”	3	9	PATCH	CORD	UTP	SPACER
Cat5e,	cupru-aluminiu,	1	m,	AWG26,	„SP-PT-CAT5-1M”	3	10	PATCH	CORD	UTP	SPACER	Cat5e,
cupru-aluminiu,	5	m,	AWG26,	„SP-PT-CAT5-5M”	1	11	PATCH	CORD	UTP	SPACER	Cat5e,	cupru-
aluminiu,	7.5	m,	AWG26,	„SP-PT-CAT5-7.5M”	3	12	PATCH	CORD	UTP	SPACER	Cat5e,	cupru-
aluminiu,	10	m,	AWG26,	„SP-PT-CAT5-10M”	5


